

2024 MARTIN COUNTY FAIR & YOUTH LIVESTOCK SHOW RABBIT AND CAVY ENTRY FORM

THIS ENTRY DOES NOT GUARANTEE NOR OBLIGATE THE EXHIBITOR TO SHOW.

ALL PARTS OF THIS ENTRY FORM MUST BE FILLED OUT WITH A \$10.00 NON-REFUNDABLE ENTRY FEE PER ANIMAL AT THE TIME OF TURNING IN OR YOU WILL BE DENIED THE RIGHT TO SHOW.

Exhibitor First & Last Na	me:		
This will be my ye	ear showing this type of anim	al.	
FILL OUT BELOW: LIMITED TO TH	REE (3) <mark>COMBINED</mark> ENTRIES EX: TWO	O (2) RABBITS AND (1) CAVY	
Rabbit or Cavy*	Buck / Doe, M/F	Breed /	Description
*Proper Breed is required. If you	must make a change, please contact	t the Fair Office no later than Janua	ry 20, 2024.
Total Entries:			
T-shirt size:	D.O.B A	ge (as of 9/1/2023)	
School:			Grade:
Exhibitor Address:		City:	Zip:
Mailing Address: (if different from	m above)		
City:			Zip:
Phone Number:		Alternate Phone Number:	
Email:		Alternate Email:	
☐ I WILL PARTICIPATE IN T	HE 2024 SHOWMANSHIP.		
I agree to this commitment			
THE ETHICS TRAINING WORK most Florida fairs have adopte 'responsibility to make sure the	SHOP OR HAVE A CURRENT ETH	ICS NUMBER BEFORE January 1 governing the exhibitors differ f ACH fair where they are showin	CK SHOWS MUST HAVE COMPLETED TO SHOW AN ANIMAL. NOTE: While from fair to fair. It is the exhibitors g an animal.
Ethics #			
	oter:		
	Advisor:		

,, the exhibitor, have read	the 2024 Premium Book and understand all the rules and expectations of
the Martin County Fair & Youth Livestock Show.	
Exhibitor Signature	Date
,, the Parent/Guardian	of have read the 2024 Premium Book
and understand all the rules and expectations of the Martir	
Parent/Guardian Signature	Date
THIS ENTRY DOES NOT GUARANTEE NOR OBLIGATE THE EXITHE FAIR ASSOCIATION IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR PROVIDING ALL PARTS OF THIS ENTRY FORM MUST BE FILLED OUT WITH BE DENIED THE RIGHT TO SHOW.	
its agents, directors, employees and all persons connected of injuries to person or damage to property, weather such dan	nold harmless the Martin County Fair & Youth Livestock Show Association, directly or indirectly with the operation of the fair again any all liability for mage or injury is from the Martin County Fair & Youth Livestock Show ruse by signing exhibitor of the Martin County Fair & Youth Livestock
Exhibitor signature:	Date
Signature Requ	iired
have complete knowledge of this entry and I authorize my child to	o enter the Martin County Fair & Youth Livestock Show Association show.
Parent/Guardian Signature	Date
Signature Requ	iired
MCF	A OFFICE ONLY
Signature of MCFA Official	Date Entry Form Was Turned In
Entry Fee Paid YES or NO	
CASH, Receipt # Check #	